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Индекс Презиме и име Python (x/11) Grep/Sed (x/4) Укупно (x/15)
 19/2014 Марчетић, Тамара   11 4 15
 250/2014 Тасић, Немања   11 4 15
 33/2014 Младеновић, Лазар   11 3 14
 300/2014 Бандука, Лука   10 4 14
 79/2011 Банчов, Иван   10 4 14
 81/2014 Жеравица, Срђан   10 4 14
 99/2014 Калинић, Лука   10 4 14
 81/2013 Ћосић, Јелена   10 4 14
 378/2011 Стојковска, Бисера   11 2 13
 35/2014 Дашић, Милица   10 3 13
 47/2014 Николић, Невена   10 3 13
 3/2014 Јурошевић, Ивона   9 4 13
 54/2014 Милутиновић, Ивона   9 4 13
 41/2014 Чугуровић, Милан   9 4 13
 281/2014 Суботић, Стојан   10 2 12
 308/2012 Марић, Стефан   9 3 12
 54/2013 Вранић, Вељко   10 1 11
 206/2014 Анжел, Александар   9 2 11
 90/2014 Младеновић, Марко   9 2 11
 186/2014 Чакаревић, Андријана   9 2 11
 163/2010 Јовичић, Софија   8 3 11
 189/2014 Срна, Селма   8 3 11
 2/2014 Дрецун, Иван   10 0 10
 223/2014 Дамњановић, Татјана   8 2 10
 72/2014 Николић, Николина   7 3 10
 329/2013 Радивојевић, Павле   7 3 10
 294/2014 Јовановић, Мирјана   9 1 10
 100/2014 Брајовић, Душан   9 0 9
 90/2013 Нисић, Лазар   7 2 9
 13/2014 Плавшић, Огњен   7 2 9
 118/2014 Планиничић, Марија   7 2 9
 317/2014 Стојковић, Маја   6 3 9
 74/2014 Благојевић, Александар   8 0 8
 108/2014 Бован, Лорета   8 0 8
 179/2014 Карановић, Борис   7 1 8
 293/2014 Милинковић, Душица   7 1 8
 236/2014 Ђурић, Катарина   6 2 8
 151/2014 Мандић, Јулијана   6 2 8
 289/2013 Лукић, Марина   5 3 8
 162/2011 Новосељачки, Милош   4 4 8
 346/2013 Недељковић, Александар - Саша   7 0 7
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 140/2013 Смиљковић, Јелена   5 2 7
 316/2013 Дивац, Соња   4 3 7
 369/2014 Јовичић, Марко   3 4 7
 296/2014 Вујовић, Маја   6 0 6
 253/2014 Љујић, Војин   6 0 6
 113/2014 Рајковић, Никола   6 0 6
 137/2014 Чаушевић, Медина   6 0 6
 84/2014 Кнежевић, Катарина   5 1 6
 317/2009 Николић, Слађана   4 2 6
 235/2014 Мужина, Александар   3 3 6
 188/2013 Трајчевски, Ивана   3 3 6
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   5 0 5
 222/2013 Милентијевић, Милица   5 0 5
 295/2014 Маричић, Ирена   4 1 5
 152/2012 Костов, Наталија   2 3 5
 116/2011 Вукосављевић, Вера   4 0 4
 67/2013 Гавриловић, Маја   4 0 4
 89/2014 Живковић, Катарина   4 0 4
 8/2011 Марковић, Никола   4 0 4
 266/2013 Стефановић, Мирјана   4 0 4
 245/2014 Јевђовић, Сања   3 1 4
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   3 1 4
 170/2013 Станкић, Кристина   3 0 3
 14/2014 Величков, Јована   0 3 3
 380/2014 Секулић, Димитрије   0 1 1
 260/2013 Богдановић, Маја   
 439/2016 Бошков, Алекса   
 321/2009 Брдар, Ана   
 340/2011 Ђукић, Марија   
 435/2015 Маслак, Јасмина   
 269/2014 Миленковић, Горан   
 250/2012 Пековић, Андријана   
 28/2014 Перић, Никола   
 2/2013 Радивојевић, Тамара   
 450/2016 Радовановић, Јелена   
 326/2008 Стамболић, Милица   

6.73 1.94 8.67

Додатно:

 269/2014 Миленковић, Горан   9



Јануар

Page 3

Индекс Презиме и име 1а (x/7) 1б (x/8) 1ц (x/6) 1д (x/7) 2 (x/7) Укупно (x/35)
 79/2011 Банчов, Иван   7 8 6 7 7 35
 3/2014 Јурошевић, Ивона   7 8 6 7 7 35
 54/2014 Милутиновић, Ивона   7 8 6 7 7 35
 47/2014 Николић, Невена   7 8 6 7 7 35
 223/2014 Дамњановић, Татјана   7 7 6 7 7 34
 99/2014 Калинић, Лука   7 6 6 7 7 33
 33/2014 Младеновић, Лазар   7 7 6 7 6 33
 19/2014 Марчетић, Тамара   7 5 6 7 6 31
 281/2014 Суботић, Стојан   6 6 6 6 7 31
 206/2014 Анжел, Александар   7 5 6 6 6 30
 81/2014 Жеравица, Срђан   7 5 6 6 6 30
 54/2013 Вранић, Вељко   7 8 6 7 0 28
 162/2011 Новосељачки, Милош   6 4 6 5 7 28
 108/2014 Бован, Лорета   7 7 6 7 0 27
 90/2013 Нисић, Лазар   6 5 6 5 5 27
 317/2014 Стојковић, Маја   5 5 6 4 5 25
 236/2014 Ђурић, Катарина   7 4 6 2 6 25
 179/2014 Карановић, Борис   7 6 6 5 0 24
 113/2014 Рајковић, Никола   6 7 6 0 5 24
 140/2013 Смиљковић, Јелена   5 7 6 0 6 24
 266/2013 Стефановић, Мирјана   5 5 6 3 5 24
 163/2010 Јовичић, Софија   7 5 6 5 0 23
 308/2012 Марић, Стефан   7 5 5 1 5 23
 89/2014 Живковић, Катарина   7 5 6 4 0 22
 72/2014 Николић, Николина   7 4 5 0 6 22
 329/2013 Радивојевић, Павле   6 5 6 1 1 19
 269/2014 Миленковић, Горан   6 1 5 6 0 18
 90/2014 Младеновић, Марко   6 5 0 0 6 17
 84/2014 Кнежевић, Катарина   4 4 0 0 6 14
 81/2013 Ћосић, Јелена   4 3 0 0 6 13
 294/2014 Јовановић, Мирјана   4 0 0 0 7 11
 186/2014 Чакаревић, Андријана   4 0 0 0 7 11
 67/2013 Гавриловић, Маја   2 0 0 0 7 9
 245/2014 Јевђовић, Сања   2 0 0 0 7 9
 188/2013 Трајчевски, Ивана   2 2 0 1 4 9
 296/2014 Вујовић, Маја   4 0 0 0 4 8
 222/2013 Милентијевић, Милица   4 0 0 0 3 7
 118/2014 Планиничић, Марија   2 0 0 1 2 5
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   1 0 0 0 0 1
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   0 0 0 0 0 0

Просек 5.40 4.25 3.98 3.28 4.58 21.48
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Укупно (x/35)
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Индекс Презиме и име Зад1 (x/15) Зад2 (x/20) Укупно (x/35)
 41/2014 Чугуровић, Милан   15 20 35
 300/2014 Бандука, Лука   15 19 34
 253/2014 Љујић, Војин   15 18 33
 13/2014 Плавшић, Огњен   14 19 33
 2/2014 Дрецун, Иван   14 19 33
 186/2014 Чакаревић, Андријана   13 16 29
 137/2014 Чаушевић, Медина   9 18 27
 245/2014 Јевђовић, Сања   13 13 26
 188/2013 Трајчевски, Ивана   10 15 25
 35/2014 Дашић, Милица   8 14 22
 189/2014 Срна, Селма   12 10 22
 250/2014 Тасић, Немања   7 14 21
 74/2014 Благојевић, Александар   0 20 20
 329/2013 Радивојевић, Павле   0 19 19
 100/2014 Брајовић, Душан   9 6 15
 296/2014 Вујовић, Маја   0 12 12
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   0 12 12
 235/2014 Мужина, Александар   0 12 12
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   10 1 11
 369/2014 Јовичић, Марко   0 11 11
 67/2013 Гавриловић, Маја   11 0 11
 222/2013 Милентијевић, Милица   0 10 10
 293/2014 Милинковић, Душица   0 8 8
 289/2013 Лукић, Марина   0 6 6

7.29 13.00 20.29
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Индекс Презиме и име Lex (x/10) Python (x/25) Укупно (x/35)
 35/2014 Дашић, Милица   10 25 35
 329/2013 Радивојевић, Павле   10 25 35
 100/2014 Брајовић, Душан   9 22 31
 67/2013 Гавриловић, Маја   8 20 28
 378/2011 Стојковска, Бисера   6 19 25
 294/2014 Јовановић, Мирјана   7 16 23
 54/2013 Вранић, Вељко   0 20 20
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   9 10 19
 293/2014 Милинковић, Душица   7 11 18
 222/2013 Милентијевић, Милица   0 15 15
 116/2011 Вукосављевић, Вера   0 12 12
 151/2014 Мандић, Јулијана   0 12 12
 369/2014 Јовичић, Марко   8 3 11
 118/2014 Планиничић, Марија   6 4 10
 316/2013 Дивац, Соња   0 8 8

5.33 14.80 20.13
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Индекс Презиме и име Укупно (x/35)
 250/2014 Тасић, Немања   34
 152/2012 Костов, Наталија   30
 316/2013 Дивац, Соња   22
 116/2011 Вукосављевић, Вера   22
 250/2012 Пековић, Андријана   20
 118/2014 Планиничић, Марија   14
 222/2013 Милентијевић, Милица   13
 151/2014 Мандић, Јулијана   8
 170/2013 Станкић, Кристина   8
 265/2014 Дамјановић, Јулија   5
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   1

16.09
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